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*Overall place within gender

Name
Shane Conroy
Jimmy Dillabaugh
Weston Hulen
Mason Nobles
Sam Sienkowski
Chase Reyes
Nathan Nova
Brady Cavanaugh
Christian Dahn
Zeke Bloom
Riley Clark
William Mouser
Nathaniel Malchow
Ryan Sandberg
Jacob Bell
Owen Lashenik
Trent Hoadley
Kade Honickel
Chase Payne
Otto Leake
Nick Gring
Desmond Calhoun
Owen Stankich
Thomas Krueger
Walter Cook
Landon Miller
Oliver Wilgocki
Joshua Bosstel
Jack Buinicki
Weston Stilwell
Lucas Palmer
William Young
Gabriel Ashbach
Dane Hayden
Kale Rausch
Caleb Kotynski
Zachary Cooper
Grayson Forrest
Drew Carpenter
Lu Cohen
Nolan Ferrell
Owen Nichols
Samuel Carpenter
Douglas Thomas
Mark Teeple
Max Swanson
Jake Baumann

2022 Extra Mile One Mile Challenge
Overall Finish List

High School Challenge

City

Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5837
3502
5910
5784
3569
5481
3434
3512
5800
3389
5743
3416
5556
5033
3493
5731
3544
5854
3549
5905
3494
5898
5870
3535
3492
3447
5872
3425
3432
5782
5740
3457
5881
3548
3566
5909
5802
5050
3455
3528
5860
3382
5906
3564
3412
5893
5917

15
17
16
15
15
17
17
16
17
17
18
16
17
14
17
16
15
17
15
15
17
21
16
15
17
15
16
15
17
14
16
17
17
15
15
14
15
15
17
14
16
15
13
14
16
15
14
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Race Date
July 14, 2022

Overall*
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53
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

*Overall place within gender

Name
lan Glancy
Benjamin Lagunas
Seth Weaver
Kamden Honickel
Jacob Germek
Odin Donald
Kendell Herma
Gabriel Magallanez
Chris Kohnen
Dayvon Williams
Eric Ross
Matthew Borowski
Asher Collins
Nicholas Saberniak
Anthony C. Olivarez
Trevor Davison
Meryck Gonzalez
Jonathan Malchow
Devin Jones
Victor Rans
Greyson Gonzalez
Tyler Mejan
William Murphey
William Mangrum
Evan Campbell
David Woodburn
Lucas Hadley

2022 Extra Mile One Mile Challenge
Overall Finish List

High School Challenge

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Portage IN 5781
Portage IN 5798
Hebron IN 5888
Crown Point IN 5856
Crown Point IN 5858
Valparaiso IN 5886
Valparaiso IN 5734
Crown Point IN 3489
Valparaiso IN 5841
Valparaiso IN 5026
Crown Point IN 5874
Saint John IN 5783
Valparaiso IN 5718
Crown Point IN 5873
Valparaiso IN 3405
Schererville IN 5889
Valparaiso IN 5892
Valparaiso IN 5555
Valparaiso IN 3355
Valparaiso IN 5894
Valparaiso IN 5890
Cedar Lake IN 5836
Michigan City IN 3518
Crown Point IN 3370
Portage IN 5912
Ogden Dunes IN 3419
Portage IN 5891
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